
CLAY COUNTY MINNESOTA

      PAYABLE 2025 TAX EXTENSION RATES 

Unique City or Total Tax

Taxing District County School Township EDA/HRA Watershed Extension Rate

BARNESVILLE

300-146-007 45.94448 19.89230 50.42771 0.30600 1.63997 118.21045476 T.C.

300-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT

COMSTOCK

400-146-007 46.00088 19.95087 18.84517 0.30600 1.63997 86.74289040 T.C.

400-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT

DILWORTH

700-152-007 45.99239 30.68244 50.78684 0.30600 1.63997 129.40763296 T.C.

700-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

700-2164-007     45.89554 21.02759 50.78684 0.30600 1.63997 119.65593213 T.C.

700-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

FELTON

900-2164-066 45.94688 21.11175 23.48796 0.30600 4.34261 95.19520219 T.C.

900-2164-066 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

GEORGETOWN

1000-152-007 45.75191 30.37118 25.90739 0.30600 1.63997 103.97645513 T.C.

1000-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

GLYNDON

1100-2164-007 45.90242 21.06564 49.33562 0.30600 1.63997 118.24964344 T.C.

1100-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

HAWLEY

1200-150-007 46.00088 44.61834 35.90545 0.30600 1.63997 128.47064793 T.C.

1200-150-007 0.13622 MKT 0.13622459 MKT

HITTERDAL

1300-914-066 45.78720 11.95463 42.03388 0.30600 4.34261 104.42432721 T.C.

1300-914-066 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT

MOORHEAD

1600-152-007 45.46396 30.69344 56.08095 2.03340 1.63997 135.91171861 T.C.

1600-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

1600-152-007 45.46396 30.69344 31.01276 2.03340 1.63997 110.84353444 T.C.

1600-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

1600-2164-007 45.46396 21.16508 56.08095 2.03340 1.63997 126.38335560 T.C.

1600-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

1600-2164-007 45.46396 21.16508 31.01276 2.03340 1.63997 101.31517143 T.C.

1600-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

SABIN

1800-152-007-01 45.36762 29.87336 38.36011 0.30600 1.63997 115.54707004 T.C.

1800-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

1800-152-007-02 46.00088 30.69344 1.91801 0.30600 1.63997 80.55829648 T.C.

1800-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

ULEN

1900-914-066 45.72337 11.89084 46.98302 0.30600 4.34261 109.24584483 T.C.

1900-914-066 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT
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ALLIANCE

01-146-007 46.00088 19.95087 1.86004 0.30600 1.63997 69.75776308 T.C.

01-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT

01-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 1.86004 0.30600 1.63997 80.50033171 T.C.

01-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

BARNESVILLE

02-146-007 46.00088 19.95087 5.14030 0.30600 1.63997 73.03802542 T.C.

02-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT

CROMWELL

03-150-007 46.00088 44.61834 7.86244 0.30600 1.63997 100.42763553 T.C.

03-150-007 0.13622 MKT 0.13622459 MKT

03-914-007 46.00088 12.16480 7.86244 0.30600 1.63997 67.97408718 T.C.

03-914-007 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT

EGLON

04-2889-007 46.00088 10.31065 6.09516 0.30600 1.63997 64.35266518 T.C.

04-2889-007 0.09900 MKT 0.09900290 MKT

04-150-007 46.00088 44.61834 6.09516 0.30600 1.63997 98.66035704 T.C.

04-150-007 0.13622 MKT 0.13622459 MKT

ELKTON

05-2164-007 46.00088 21.16508 7.52089 0.30600 1.63997 76.63282051 T.C.

05-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

05-146-007 46.00088 19.95087 7.52089 0.30600 1.63997 75.41861489 T.C.

05-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT

ELMWOOD

06-2164-007 46.00088 21.16508 5.21729 0.30600 1.63997 74.32921445 T.C.

06-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

06-146-007 46.00088 19.95087 5.21729 0.30600 1.63997 73.11500883 T.C.

06-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT

06-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 5.21729 0.30600 1.63997 83.85757746 T.C.

06-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

FELTON

07-2164-066 46.00088 21.16508 2.69086 0.30600 4.34261 74.50543431 T.C.

07-2164-066 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

07-2910-066 46.00088 9.52500 2.69086 0.30600 4.34261 62.86535468 T.C.

07-2910-066 0.17188 MKT 0.17188000 MKT

FLOWING

08-2164-007 46.00088 21.16508 1.80148 0.30600 1.63997 70.91340513 T.C.

08-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

08-2164-066 46.00088 21.16508 1.80148 0.30600 4.34261 73.61604976 T.C.

08-2164-066 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

08-914-007 46.00088 12.16480 1.80148 0.30600 1.63997 61.91312211 T.C.

08-914-007 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT
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GEORGETOWN

09-2164-066 46.00088 21.16508 3.95047 0.30600 4.34261 75.76504655 T.C.

09-2164-066 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

09-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 3.95047 0.30600 1.63997 82.59076493 T.C.

09-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

09-152-066 46.00088 30.69344 3.95047 0.30600 4.34261 85.29340956 T.C.

09-152-066 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

09-2910-066 46.00088 7.10000 3.95047 0.30600 4.34261 61.69996692 T.C.

09-2910-066 0.17188 MKT 0.17188000 MKT

GLYNDON

10-2164-007 46.00088 21.16508 2.05458 0.30600 1.63997 71.16650783 T.C.

10-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

10-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 2.05458 0.30600 1.63997 80.69487084 T.C.

10-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

GOOSE PRAIRIE

11-914-007 46.00088 12.16480 5.69342 0.30600 1.63997 65.80506005 T.C.

11-914-007 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT

11-914-066 46.00088 12.16480 5.69342 0.30600 4.34261 68.50770468 T.C.

11-914-066 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT

HAGEN

12-2164-066 46.00088 21.16508 4.23135 0.30600 4.34261 76.04592589 T.C.

12-2164-066 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

12-2910-066 46.00088 9.52500 4.23135 0.30600 4.34261 64.40584626 T.C.

12-2910-066 0.17188 MKT 0.17188000 MKT

12-914-066 46.00088 12.16480 4.23135 0.30600 4.34261 67.04564287 T.C.

12-914-066 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT

HAWLEY

13-150-007 46.00088 44.61834 8.61220 0.30600 1.63997 101.17738841 T.C.

13-150-007 0.13622 0.13622459 MKT

HIGHLAND GROVE

14-2889-007 46.00088 10.31065 7.64092 0.30600 1.63997 65.89842473 T.C.

14-2889-007 0.09900 MKT 0.09900290 MKT

14-150-007 46.00088 44.61834 7.64092 0.30600 1.63997 100.20611659 T.C.

14-150-007 0.13622 MKT 0.13622459 MKT

14-914-007 46.00088 12.16480 7.64092 0.30600 1.63997 67.75256824 T.C.

14-914-007 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT

14-914-066 46.00088 12.16480 7.64092 0.30600 4.34261 70.45521287 T.C.

14-914-066 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT

HOLY CROSS

15-146-007 46.00088 19.95087 3.13147 0.30600 1.63997 71.02919115 T.C.

15-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT

15-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 3.13147 0.30600 1.63997 81.77175978 T.C.

15-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

HUMBOLDT

16-146-007 46.00088 19.95087 3.94962 0.30600 1.63997 71.84734393 T.C.

16-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT
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KEENE

17-2164-066 46.00088 21.16508 8.05829 0.30600 4.34261 79.87286431 T.C.

17-2164-066 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

17-150-007 46.00088 44.61834 8.05829 0.30600 1.63997 100.62348501 T.C.

17-150-007 0.13622 MKT 0.13622459 MKT

17-914-007 46.00088 12.16480 8.05829 0.30600 1.63997 68.16993666 T.C.

17-914-007 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT

17-914-066 46.00088 12.16480 8.05829 0.30600 4.34261 70.87258129 T.C.

17-914-066 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT

KRAGNES

18-2164-007 46.00088 21.16508 5.13269 0.30600 1.63997 74.24461940 T.C.

18-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

18-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 5.13269 0.30600 1.63997 83.77298241 T.C.

18-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

KURTZ

19-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 5.41300 0.30600 1.63997 84.05328627 T.C.

19-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

MOLAND

20-2164-007 46.00088 21.16508 5.71002 0.30600 1.63997 74.82195213 T.C.

20-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

20-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 5.71002 0.30600 1.63997 84.35031514 T.C.

20-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

MOORHEAD

21-2164-007 46.00088 21.16508 2.33838 0.30600 1.63997 71.45030467 T.C.

21-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

21-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 2.33838 0.30600 1.63997 80.97866768 T.C.

21-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

MORKEN

22-2164-007 46.00088 21.16508 11.19263 0.30600 1.63997 80.30455299 T.C.

22-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

22-2164-066 46.00088 21.16508 11.19263 0.30600 4.34261 83.00719762 T.C.

22-2164-066 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

22-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 11.19263 0.30600 1.63997 89.83291600 T.C.

22-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

OAKPORT

23-152-007 46.00088 30.69344 6.81207 0.30600 1.63997 85.45235850 T.C.

23-152-007 0.14681 MKT 0.14681340 MKT

PARKE

24-2889-007 46.00088 10.31065 2.66906 0.30600 1.63997 60.92656364 T.C.

24-2889-007 0.09900 MKT 0.09900290 MKT

24-146-007 46.00088 19.95087 2.66906 0.30600 1.63997 70.56678455 T.C.

24-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT

24-150-007 46.00088 44.61834 2.66906 0.30600 1.63997 95.23425550 T.C.

24-150-007 0.13622 MKT 0.13622459 MKT

24-150-000 46.00088 44.61834 2.66906 0.30600 93.59428589 T.C.

24-150-000 0.13622 MKT 0.13622459 MKT

24-548-007 46.00088 9.31006 2.66906 0.30600 1.63997 59.92596554 T.C.

24-548-007 0.10239 MKT 0.10239200 MKT
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RIVERTON

25-2164-007 46.00088 21.16508 1.57823 0.30600 1.63997 70.69016093 T.C.

25-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

25-150-007 46.00088 44.61834 1.57823 0.30600 1.63997 94.14342626 T.C.

25-150-007 0.13622 MKT 0.13622459 MKT

SKREE

26-146-007 46.00088 19.95087 7.27989 0.30600 1.63997 75.17761020 T.C.

26-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT

26-150-007 46.00088 44.61834 7.27989 0.30600 1.63997 99.84508115 T.C.

26-150-007 0.13622 MKT 0.13622459 MKT

SPRING PRAIRIE

27-2164-007 46.00088 21.16508 1.73326 0.30600 1.63997 70.84518397 T.C.

27-2164-007 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

27-150-007 46.00088 44.61834 1.73326 0.30600 1.63997 94.29844930 T.C.

27-150-007 0.13622 MKT 0.13622459 MKT

TANSEM

28-146-007 46.00088 19.95087 6.49683 0.30600 1.63997 74.39455689 T.C.

28-146-007 0.17805 MKT 0.17804567 MKT

28-548-007 46.00088 9.31006 6.49683 0.30600 1.63997 63.75373788 T.C.

28-548-007 0.10239 MKT 0.10239200 MKT

28-548-000 46.00088 9.31006 6.49683 0.30600 62.11376827 T.C.

28-548-000 0.10239 MKT 0.10239200 MKT

ULEN

29-914-066 46.00088 12.16480 13.30303 0.30600 4.34261 76.11731689 T.C.

29-914-066 0.32711 MKT 0.32710863 MKT

VIDING

30-2164-066 46.00088 21.16508 3.65530 0.30600 4.34261 75.46987593 T.C.

30-2164-066 0.15279 MKT 0.15279311 MKT

30-2910-066 46.00088 9.52500 3.65530 0.30600 4.34261 63.82979630 T.C.

30-2910-066 0.17188 MKT 0.17188000 MKT


